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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa VPIMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Andrew Bevington
PCSO/CAPE/Goodwill/CFA/Pipel
ine AZ/Tucson Metro
Chamber/YOTO/

Director andrew.bevington@pima.gov 15207248213

Melissa Boydston VSUW VP mboydston@vsuw.org

Shelby Brown Arizona Department of
Education Erate Coordinator shelby.brown@azed.gov

Steven Burrell NAU CIO Steven.Burrell@nau.edu

Kirk busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com 4803344997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Jerry Crow Digital Forensics and Cloud
Security

Cybersecurity
Professional jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice
President brian.k.daly@att.com 14252417544 14252417544

William Davin T-Mobile Govt Account
Manager william.davin@t-mobile.com 602-570-0810

Lindsay Dietz AACHC Director of Program
services Lindsayd@aachc.org

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05 Steering Committee
member mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relatoins
Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Robert Gallegos NACOG Director IT /
Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 9287741895

Drew Garner Common Sense State Broadband dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187
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Holly Henley Arizona State Library State Librarian &
Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson Digital Inclusion
Ambassador cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal John@triadvocates.com

Ryan Kelly Pima Area Labor Federation,
AFL-CIO Field Director rkelly@azaflcio.org

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech ceo debbie@gentechsupport.com 6025711014

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Sophia Mayberry Arizona Department of
Education Project Manager sophia.braham@azed.gov

Karla Morales AZ Technology Council Vice President kmorales@aztechcouncil.org 5204400761

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library
E-rate
Administrator for
Public libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Jessica Novak United Way of Tucson and S
Arizona Senior Director jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Arizona
Community
Engagement
Manager

morozco@care1staz.com 14802823631

David Perdichizzi T-Mobile Government
Account Executive David.Perdichizzi1@T-Mobile.com 14802000345 14802000345

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc
Government and
Operations
Coordinator

lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375 9282051604

Amy Purdy Kajeet Business
Development apurdy@kajeet.com 520-820-7811

Tracy Rexroat Az Department of Education Program Specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu
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Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner jschiller@berkshire-consulting.com 4143159797 4143159797

Jeff Sobotka ACA State Broadband
Director jeffs@azcommerce.com

Justin Ugalino T-Mobile Solutions Engineer justin.ugalino1@t-mobile.com 8082339272 8082339272

Nicole Umayam Arizona State Library,  Archives
and Public Records

Digital Inclusion
Library Consultant numayam@azlibrary.gov

Manny Villa Sahuarita Unified School
District

Director of
Information
Technology

mvilla@sahuarita.net 5.20625E+13

Joy Whiting Apache County Apache County
Superintendent joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Consulting
Services Owner Karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com


